Morexco, Inc.
P.O. Box 481
Artesia, NM 88211

J.B. Holt B-#3 dnl—‘r & 5-@s- 2%
Lea County NM 2’38/5 ¢ 23 \D /{C;

457 4.57 1 175 8.00 8.00
978 521 212 438  22.79 30.79
1100 1.22 2172 4.38 5.34 36.13
1196 0.96 23/4 4.81 4.62 40.75
1287 0.91 2172 4.38 3.98 44.73
1380 0.93 13/4 3.06 2.85 47.58
1442 0.62 1 1.75 1.09 48.66
1902 4.60 3/4 1.31 6.04 54.70
2362 4.60 1172 263  12.08 66.78
2485 1.23 1 1.75 2.15 68.93
2734 2.49 1 1.75 4.36 73.29
3290 5.56 3/4 131 7.30 80.58
3697 4.07 112 0.88 3.56 84.14
3925 2.28 112 2.63 5.99 90.13
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es L. Brazeal - President

L
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the j é day of

\/Z‘ 2/( 2 %§ , 1998 by Jim Brazeal, President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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Notary Pubhc




